
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
29 

444 
270 
112 
229 
15 

114 
777 

2 
33 
8 

43 
7 
3 

10 
413 
45 
9 

315 
156 
139 

Class 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 

Name 
MARINA BRANDÃO 
GAEL RAMPAZZO 
RAFAEL GUIMARÃES 
JOAO BERTOLDI 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
VICTOR LOOSE 
JOÃO LUCAS 
NELSON SEGOVIA 
GABRIEL SOUZA 
ROMEU FERRANTE 
EDUARDO ROSARIO 
FRANCISCO MATTOS 
LUIS COSTA 
MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 
DAVI SERODIO 
CESAR BRAGA 
NOAH DIAMANTINO 
CAIO SERODIO 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
LUIZ MORO 
JOAQUIM EMERICK 

Laps 
7 

19 
20 
21 
20 
20 
16 
22 
19 
12 
17 
16 
20 
19 
19 
17 
21 
19 
16 
17 
11 

Best Tm 
54.356 
54.438 
54.447 
54.499 
54.561 
54.674 
54.724 
54.866 
54.932 
54.981 
54.997 
55.247 
55.251 
55.252 
55.262 
55.279 
55.300 
55.303 
55.473 
55.643 
55.843 

Diff 

0.082 
0.091 
0.143 
0.205 
0.318 
0.368 
0.510 
0.576 
0.625 
0.641 
0.891 
0.895 
0.896 
0.906 
0.923 
0.944 
0.947 
1.117 
1.287 
1.487 

Gap 

0.082 
0.009 
0.052 
0.062 
0.113 
0.050 
0.142 
0.066 
0.049 
0.016 
0.250 
0.004 
0.001 
0.010 
0.017 
0.021 
0.003 
0.170 
0.170 
0.200 

In Lap 
7 
4 
4 
7 
3 

19 
12 
13 
18 
4 
9 

11 
3 
6 
4 
7 

20 
4 

13 
11 
11 

2nd Best 
54.418 
54.482 
54.471 
54.500 
54.563 
54.693 
54.963 
54.936 
55.109 
55.186 
55.379 
55.346 
55.360 
55.253 
55.405 
55.460 
55.455 
55.404 
55.482 
55.757 
55.861 

2nd Lap 
5 

17 
5 
5 
4 
7 
3 

14 
10 
11 
15 
12 
4 

13 
19 
13 
21 
19 
7 

12 
4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/09/2025 13:02:57 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 8a Etapa 
    MINI 2T 

1o TREINO - M2T 

Practice started at 12:29:27 

ARENA V11 1,175 km 

18/09/2025 12:30 


